
Name School Class Region Email	
  Address
Jennifer	
  Gillikin DH	
  Conley 4 1 gillikj@pitt.k12.nc.us
Jennifer	
  Cochran Rosewood 1 2 jennifercochran@wcps.org
Kim	
  Miller Swansboro 3 2 kim.millermorton@onslow.k12.nc.us
Ron	
  Strickland Hoggard 4 2 rstrickland@ec.rr.com
Logan	
  Barber Cardinal	
  Gibbons 3 3 loganbarber@gmail.com
Michelle	
  Wood East	
  Chapel	
  Hill 4 3 mwood@chccs.k12.nc.us
Latonya	
  Hardy E.	
  E.	
  Smith 4 4 LatanyaHardy@ccs.k12.nc.us
Barbara	
  Foxx Pinecrest 4 4 bfoxx@ncmcs.org
Darlene	
  Joyner NW	
  Guilford 4 5 joynerm@gcsnc.com
Shane	
  Slate North	
  Surry 2 7 slates@surry.k12.nc.us
Sue	
  Moon North	
  Henderson 3 8 smoon@henderson.k12.nc.us


